
A PORTION OF THIS AKA LOT 51 FRA
UNR.
BEG 315 FT E OF NW COR OF W1/2 O

KIRBY CAROLYN D
477 SW CAROLYN LANE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

01-2S-17-04659-016

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
05

1217.0100 1.00/
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STANDARD
3

10,047
200

12,380
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0
22,627

0
22,627
22,627

0

22,627

0580/0500 12/01/1985 WD Q V 01 6,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

0385/0521 8/01/1977 03 Q V 2,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:
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HX Base Yr

3419 NE DREW RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0100 01 1,066 33.6600 37.70 40,188 1950 1950 0 0
AP
40 35.00 25.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 936

BAS 936 100 936 8,822

UOP 144 20 29 273

UOP 504 20 101 952

1,584 1,066 10,047

BAS= W26 S12 UOP= W6 S24 E6 N24$ S24 E26 UOP= E14 N36 W14
S36$ N36$.

BAS

26

12

24

26

36

UOP

6

24

6

24

UOP

14

36

14

36

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 100

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 100

200

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 2.20 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,400.00 5,400.00 11,880

2 9630 C SWAMP 0 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 100.00 100.00 500


